Applications
• Mineral processing, mining
• Metals and heavy industry
• Food and beverage
• Printing & textile
• Pulp&paper
• Automotive
• Cement

Frame – – 1 050 700 1 540 – – –
44
Order information
Order information standard versions
Designation 1)
Flow rate
Reservoir
size
Pumps
& filters
3)
Filter
alarms/
type
Pressure
moni-
toring
Metering
device
bracket
Level
alarms/
type
Heating
capacity
Cooler  Cooling
capacity
 l/min pts/min l gal  amt.     kW  kW
OSU1-05S2-A1AA-9ZX3-1GD 0.50 1.0 15 3.9 1 visual – – – – – –
OSU1-1XS1-B1AC-9XX3-1GD 1.20 2.5 30 7.9 1 2/M12 sensor – 2/M12 0.6 – –
OSU1-2XS1-C5CB-1XX1-1GD 2.50 5.2 50 13.2 1 2/M12 gauge  ● 2/M12 0.6 – –
OSU1-5XS1-C3AB-1CX1-1GD 5.25 11.0 50 13.2 1 1/DIN gauge  ● 2/DIN 0.6 water 3
OSU1-5XR1-D4AC-2CX3-1GD 5.25 11.0 100 26.4 2 1/DIN sensor – 2/DIN 1.2 water 8
OSU1-5XS1-D5EC-3BX1-1GD 5.25 11.0 100 26.4 1 2/M12 sensor  ● UT/M12 2.4 air 6
OSU1-9XS1-D3AC-8DX3-1GD 9.00 19.0 100 26.4 1 1/DIN sensor – 2/DIN 2.4 air 6
OSU1-9XR1-D6DC-3BX3-1GD 9.00 19.0 100 26.4 2 2/M12 sensor – 3/M12 2.4 air 10
OSU1-12S1-E5CC-3BY1-1GD 12.50 26.4 150 39.6 1 2/M12 sensor  ● 2/M12 2.4 air 10
OSU1-19R1-F4BC-2DX3-1GD 19.00 40.1 200 79.2 2 1/DIN sensor – 3/DIN 1.2 air 11.5
1) Order numbers available on request.
2) Nominal flow rates at oil viscosity of 140 mm2/s and 5 bar system pressure.
Components for customized configurations - to be designed by SKF application engineering
Pump sizes 0.1 l/min